ER8 Series
PCIe Gen.4 High Speed Transmission (16+Gbps), 0.8mm Pitch,
Board-to-Board Connectors
Sep. 2022
Product Page
D
ec

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
10
ER8 Series/PCIe Gen.4 High Speed Transmission (16+Gbps), 0.8mm Pitch, Board-to-Board Connectors
Part No. HRS No.
No.
of Pos.
A B C D E
 Purchase
Unit
ER8-10P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0008-8-## 10 10 6.8 3.2 1.605 5.965
450pcs
per reel
ER8-20P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0011-0-## 20 14 10.8 7.2 1.605 5.965 475pcs
per reelER8-30P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0012-0-## 30 18 14.8 11.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-40P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0013-0-## 40 22 18.8 15.2 1.605 5.965
350pcs
per reel
ER8-50P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0009-0-## 50 26 22.8 19.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-60P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0017-0-## 60 30 26.8 23.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-70P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0021-0-## 70 34 30.8 27.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-80P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0022-0-## 80 38 34.8 31.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-100P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0023-0-## 100 46 42.8 39.2 1.605 5.965
ER8-120P-0.8SV-2H(##) CL0625-0003-4-## 120 54 50.8 47.2 1.605 5.965
375pcs
per reel
ER8-10P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0024-0-## 10 10 6.8 3.2 4.605 8.905
325pcs
per reel
ER8-20P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0025-0-## 20 14 10.8 7.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-30P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0026-0-## 30 18 14.8 11.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-40P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0020-0-## 40 22 18.8 15.2 4.605 8.905
250pcs
per reel
ER8-50P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0027-0-## 50 26 22.8 19.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-60P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0019-0-## 60 30 26.8 23.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-70P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0028-0-## 70 34 30.8 27.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-80P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0029-0-## 80 38 34.8 31.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-100P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0030-0-## 100 46 42.8 39.2 4.605 8.905
ER8-120P-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0031-0-## 120 54 50.8 47.2 4.605 8.905
Unit : mm
Straight Header
Pin No.1
(1

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
11
ER8 Series/PCIe Gen.4 High Speed Transmission (16+Gbps), 0.8mm Pitch, Board-to-Board Connectors
Right Angle Header
Part No. HRS No.
No.
of Pos.
 Purchase
Unit
ER8-120P-0.8SH(##) CL0625-0047-0-## 120 200pcs
per reelER8L-140P-0.8SH(##) CL0625-1002-0-## 140
Unit : mm
61±0.13
(5.75)

.6
±
0
.1
3
B±0.13
C±0.13
N-0.23±0.06 0.8±0.1
(φ1.32)
Part No. HRS No.
No.
of Pos.
A B C D
 Purchase
Unit
ER8-10S-0.8SV-5H(##)  CL0625-0007-5-## 10 10 6.8 3.2 5.335
475pcs
per reel
ER8-20S-0.8SV-5H(##)  CL0625-0014-0-## 20 14 10.8 7.2 5.335
500pcs
per reel
ER8-30S-0.8SV-5H(##)  CL0625-0015-0-## 30 18 14.8 11.2 5.335
475pcs
per reel
ER8-40S-0.8SV-5H(##)  CL0625-0016-0-## 40 22 18.8 15.2 5.335
375pcs
per reel
ER8-50S-0.8SV-5H(##)  CL0625-0010-0-## 50 26 22.8 19.2 5.335
ER8-60S-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0018-0-## 60 30 26.8 23.2 5.335
ER8-70S-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0032-0-## 70 34 30.8 27.2 5.335
ER8-80S-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0033-0-## 80 38 34.8 31.2 5.335
ER8-100S-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0034-0-## 100 46 42.8 39.2 5.335
ER8-120S-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0035-0-## 120 54 50.8 47.2 5.335
ER8-10S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0036-0-## 10 10 6.8 3.2 7.25
400pcs
per reel
ER8-20S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0037-0-## 20 14 10.8 7.2 7.25
375pcs
per reel
ER8-30S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0038-0-## 30 18 14.8 11.2 7.25
400pcs
per reel
ER8-40S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0039-0-## 40 22 18.8 15.2 7.25
300pcs
per reel
ER8-50S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0040-0-## 50 26 22.8 19.2 7.25
ER8-60S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0041-0-## 60 30 26.8 23.2 7.25
ER8-70S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0042-0-## 70 34 30.8 27.2 7.25
ER8-80S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0043-0-## 80 38 34.8 31.2 7.25
ER8-100S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0044-0-## 100 46 42.8 39.2 7.25
ER8-120S-0.8SV-7H(##) CL0625-0045-0-## 120 54 50.8 47.2 7.25
Unit : mm
D
ec
.1

.5
)
63.5±0.13
(φ1.32)
140-0.23±0.06
5
.6
±
0
.1
3
58.8±0.13
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos.
 Purchase
Unit
ER8L-140S-0.8SV-5H(##) CL0625-0046-0-## 140
375pcs
per reel
Unit : mm
D

.3
2
)
0.8
(1.1)
55.25±0.13
(φ
1.32)
55.25
47.2
Part No. HRS No.
No.
of Pos.
 Purchase
Unit
ER8-120S-0.8SH(##) CL0625-1001-4-## 120
200pcs
per reel
(Do not place other components
 on this area.)